
Classification: Confidential

Food Menu
All dishes £4.50 each or any 3 for £12

Mini bowls
Londoner sausage with Hp sauce 581Kcal

Pulled pork bon bon with firecracker BBQ sauce 477Kcal

Sesame cheddar croquette with smoked applewood 359Kcal

Buttermilk chicken strips Sriracha mayo 447Kcal

Small plates
Chicken wings flame roasted in our own BBQ sauce with blue 

cheese dressing, buffalo hot sauce and celery sticks 603Kcal 

Lightly spiced halloumi steaks charred with Chimichurri sauce 
429Kcal

Dippers
Houmous and artisan bread 248Kcal

Crackers with smashed avocado, relish and salsa 128Kcal

Onion bhaji wedges with creamy raita 281Kcal

Comfort 
Sweet potato fries 272Kcal

Halloumi fries 395Kcal

Rock salt chips 595Kcal

Or a little bit more £9.95
Juicy lamb burger stacked with tomatoes, gem leaves, white 

onions and Lime Street relish. Served with seasoned fries 
1306Kcal



Classification: Confidential

Drinks Menu

ON DRAFT

1/2 Pint     Pint

Peroni……….£3.00…£5.95

Meantime…...£2.95…£5.70

BOTTLES
Estrella Galicia……………….£5.50

Peroni…………………………£5.20

Asahi......................................£5.40

Meantime (Pale Ale/Lager)…£5.40

Rekorderlig Cider.………………….

(Apple/Strawberry & Lime)….£6.50

Guinness Draught Can…..….£6.50

WHITE WINE
175ml   250ml    750ml

La Maglia Pinot Grigio

Valdivieso Sauvignon Blanc

Cap Cette Picpoul De Pinet

Sancerre Blanc Domaine de la Chezatte

RED WHINE
175ml   250ml    750ml

Valdivieso Merlot

Castillo de Clavijo Rioja

Argento Malbec

Le Versant Pinot Noir

ROSE WINE
175ml   250ml    750ml

La Maglia Rosa Pinot Grigio Blush

CHAMPAGNE & PROSECCO
125ml                 750ml

Laurent Perrier Brut

Vitelli Prosecco

£27.95

£30.95

£35.95

£39.95

£9.50

£10.50

£12.50

£14.75

£7.95

£8.95

£10.95

£11.95

£27.95

£30.95

£32.95

£35.95

£9.50

£10.50

£11.50

£12.50

£7.95

£8.95

£9.95

£10.95

£27.95£9.50£7.95

£85.95

£35.00£7.50


