

CAFÉ & RAD

Food Menu

All dishes £4.50 each or any 3 for £12

Mini bowls

Londoner sausage with Hp sauce 581Kcal
Pulled pork bon bon with firecracker BBQ sauce 477Kcal
Sesame cheddar croquette with smoked applewood 359Kcal
Buttermilk chicken strips Sriracha mayo 447Kcal

Small plates

Chicken wings flame roasted in our own BBQ sauce with blue cheese dressing, buffalo hot sauce and celery sticks 603Kcal Lightly spiced halloumi steaks charred with Chimichurri sauce 429Kcal

Dippers

Houmous and artisan bread 248Kcal Crackers with smashed avocado, relish and salsa 128Kcal Onion bhaji wedges with creamy raita 281Kcal

Comfort

Sweet potato fries 272Kcal Halloumi fries 395Kcal Rock salt chips 595Kcal

Or a little bit more £9.95

Juicy lamb burger stacked with tomatoes, gem leaves, white onions and Lime Street relish. Served with seasoned fries
1306Kcal



CAFÉ & BAR

Drinks Menu

ON DRAFT	BOTTLES
1/2 Pint Pint	Estrella Galicia£5.50
Peroni£3.00£5.95	Peroni£5.20
Meantime£2.95£5.70	Asahi£5.40
	Meantime (Pale Ale/Lager)£5.40
	Rekorderlig Cider
	(Apple/Strawberry & Lime)£6.50
	Guinness Draught Can£6.50
WHITE WINE	
	<u>175ml 250ml 750ml</u>
La Maglia Pinot Grigio	£7.95 £9.50 £27.95
Valdivieso Sauvignon Blanc	£8.95 £10.50 £30.95
Cap Cette Picpoul De Pinet	£10.95 £12.50 £35.95
Sancerre Blanc Domaine de I	a Chezatte £11.95 £14.75 £39.95
RED WHINE	
	<u>175ml 250ml 750ml</u>
Valdivieso Merlot	£7.95 £9.50 £27.95
Castillo de Clavijo Rioja	£8.95 £10.50 £30.95
Argento Malbec	£9.95 £11.50 £32.95
Le Versant Pinot Noir	£10.95 £12.50 £35.95
ROSE WINE	
	175ml 250ml 750ml
La Maglia Rosa Pinot Grigio E	£7.95 £9.50 £27.95
CHAMPAGNE & PROSECCO	
	125ml 750ml
Laurent Perrier Brut	£85.95

£35.00

£7.50

Vitelli Prosecco